Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Zur gemutlichen Bierstube

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

19.02.26
05.03.26
09.04.26
23.04.26
07.05.26
21.05.26
04.06.26

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2
DC wilde 13-2

Was sind schon 171
BSV 19-Darts
Kistenengel

Crazy Devil's

Flying Dart-Nuts
Crazy Angels Il

Kistenteufel

Stand: 29.01.2026
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https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39191
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39204
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39229
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39241
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=26&change_date=39249
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39265
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39280

